
 

Invitation for Bids 

THAHA MUNICIPALITY  

Indrayanichaur,Makwanapur 

Invitation for Electronic Bids for the Procurement & Supply of Goods &materials for 

Chisapani Majuwa Drinking Water Supply Project 

                                                                                  Date of publication: 2076/01/18(01/05/2019) 

1. 1Thaha Municipality has received a grant from GoN towards the cost of below mentioned projects 
and intends to apply part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract for 
Procurement of materials for Chisapani Majuwa DWSP. Bidding is open to all eligible Bidders. 

2. The Thaha Municipality Office  invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the procurement of 
water supply materials pipe and its fittings  under National Competitive bidding procedures specified 
in Public Procurement Act and Regulations. 

3. Eligible Bidders shall obtain further information through e-GP system: www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp . 
4. Bidding documents is available online and can be downloaded from e-GP system: 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Interested bidders shall register in the e-GP system and deposit the 
cost of bidding document in the following bank. 
Name of the Bank: …Agricultural Development Bank ,Palung ,Makwanpur 
Name of the Office: Thaha Municipality Office    
Office  Account No. : …Ga-410508401155738049 

5. Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Thaha Municipality Office  at 12:00 2076/02/09.2 

6. Interested Bidders shall submit the electronic Bids through www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp to the above 

office of Thaha Municipality on or before 12:00  on 2076/02/17 
7. Bids shall be opened in presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend on 14:00hrs 

2076/02/17at the office of Thaha Municipality Office,Indrayanichaur,Makawanpur. Bids must be 
valid for a period of 90days counting from the day of bid opening and must be accompanied by bid 
security, amounting to a minimum as mentioned in table below which shall be valid for minimum 
30 days beyond the bid validity period. 

8. If the last date of submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next working day 
shall be considered the last day. In such a case the bid validity and bid security validity shall be 
recognized with effect from the original bid submission deadline. 

Contract indetification no. Work Description  Total Amount 

with VAT  

Bid security 

amount (RS) 

Cost of 

Bidding 

Document 

IFB/NCB/PROCUREMENTWORKS-

16/075/76 

Procurement and supply of 

local material etc. 

6818964.57 

 

170500.00 3000.00 

IFB/NCB/PROCUREMENTWORKS-

17/075/76 

Procurement and supply of 

non-local material etc. 

     14,612,068.18  

 

365500.00 3000.00 

 Engineering Section  

                                                           
. 

 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

